



NOTE: All details constitute one balance unit.

ref.	note	date	signature								
<table border="1"> <tr> <td>added note</td> <td>08-04-06</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>added screw list</td> <td>26-02-06</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </table>				added note	08-04-06			added screw list	26-02-06		
added note	08-04-06										
added screw list	26-02-06										
modifications											
152	169	flat spring									
151	170	top clamp	158 169 tip bar								
150	169	locking nut	157 169 clamp								
149	169	counterweight	156 169 little flat spring								
148	169	spacer	155 170 support								
147	169	bar	154 170 clamp bar								
10	168	blade central support	153 170 bottom clamp								
ref.	draw.	date signed	ref.	draw.	date signed						

part no.	description	quantity
157-158	tommy head M3x8	16
153-155-154	tommy head M3x8	64
155-148	tommy head M4x12	32
148-103	countersunk head M4x16	32
detail	type	n°piec.
Screw's table		

	LIGO PROJECT	designed by R.De Salvo drawn by G.Gennaro-PROMECC date 3-10-05
	title HAM-OPTICAL BENCH BALANCE GR.9	LIGO-0051167-02-D scale 1/2 A 1